CITY OF FALCON HEIGHTS

RESOLUTION 10-18

DECEMBER 8, 2010

RESOLUTION ADOPTING THE 2011 BUDGET

BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of the City of Falcon Heights that the General Fund
Operating Budget for the year 2011 in the amount of $1,672,640 and other Fund Budgets as listed

are adopted.

Park Program Fund (201)

Community Garden (203)

Water Fund (204)

Emerald Ash Borer (205)

Recycling Fund (206)

Community Development Fund (208)
Street Light Utility (209)

CERT/CCC May 2012 (211)

Citizens Corps (213)

1996 TIF Larpenteur Bond (316)

GO Equipment Cert. Series 2010A
General Capital Improvements (401)
Public Safety Capital (402)

Parks Recreation/Public Facilities Capital (403)
TIF District #1-2 (412)

TIF District #2-1 (413)

TIF District #1-3 (414)

Infrastructure Capital (419)

Capital Equipment 2010 A (424) -- -

$46,166
$250
$10,354
$60,794
$89,889
$3,700
$40,200
$4,956
$3,990
$210,000
$72,261
$4,100
$176,100
$124,600
$176,840
$66,648
$170,600
$192,157
$94,600

Moved by: Hé?ff i

LINDSTROM 5_ In Favor
HARRIS

LONG

MERCER-TAYLOR

GOSLINE B S

Qnt/;w/i

Approved by: ] L
Peter Lindstrom, Mayor
December 8, 2010

Attested by: W

Lstin Miller
City Administrator
December 8, 2010

Subscrlbed and sworn before me

this & ;ia}f/o / Mﬂfz,ég ,2010
// ///,(,/ 7 _////( A/Z
Notary Public

My commission expires.\)m" g, W




